
Rasti-Vihdin mestaruusmaili 14.9.2019 Vesikansassa
Ratamestari Janne Seppälä

Miehet

1 Ahti Tony 15.54
2 Sorvari Niko 16.24
3 Koponen Jani 17.35
4 Honkakari Jussi 19.53
5 Moisander Jouni 20.29
6 Mäkilä Matti 22.33
7 Karjala Jarmo 23.21
8 Reijo Jan 23.25
9 Toivonen Mikko-Ville 26.28

10 Moisander Olli 28.15
11 Marjoniemi Jesse 33.41
12 Jokisalo Erkki 36.04
13 Salminen Petri 37.37
14 Laine Eero 45.50
15 Heikinaho Esko 49.11

Naiset

1 Syrjälahti Elina 19.33
2 Forsman Liisa 22.49
3 Mänttäri Satu 24.18
4 Moisander Suvi 25.10
5 Jokisuu Petra 27.36
6 Leppihalme Saara 30.25
7 Soininen Jaana 38.28
8 Koponen Anne 50.43



Suunnistusaika kaikki
1 Ahti Tony 16.30
2 Sorvari Niko 17.06
3 Eskelinen Joona 17.32
4 Niemi Arto 18.28
5 Koponen Jani 18.53
6 Honkakari Jussi 20.57
7 Ruusu Rasmus 21.27
8 Helle Annukka 21.30
9 Syrjälahti Elina 22.44

10 Reijo Jan 24.53
11 Karjala Jarmo 26.10
12 Mänttäri Satu 26.23
13 Moisander Jouni 26.51
14 Moisander Suvi 27.08
15 Toivonen Mikko-Ville 27.32
16 Moisander Olli 28.39
17 Illaru Sinikka 28.49
18 Jokisuu Petra 29.34
19 Forsman Liisa 29.37
20 Mäkilä Matti 30.03
21 Leppihalme Saara 34.37
22 Salminen Petri 39.54
23 Soininen Jaana 43.04
24 Niemi Päivi 43.59
25 Jokisalo Erkki 47.35
26 Marjoniemi Jesse 48.05
27 Koponen Anne 52.41
28 Laine Eero 54.26
29 Heikinaho Esko 58.47



Hyvitysaika kaikki
1 Niemi Arto 13.26
2 Ahti Tony 15.54
3 Sorvari Niko 16.24
4 Eskelinen Joona 16.50
5 Koponen Jani 17.35
6 Ruusu Rasmus 17.58
7 Helle Annukka 19.32
8 Syrjälahti Elina 19.33
9 Honkakari Jussi 19.53

10 Illaru Sinikka 20.24
11 Moisander Jouni 20.29
12 Mäkilä Matti 22.33
13 Forsman Liisa 22.49
14 Karjala Jarmo 23.21
15 Reijo Jan 23.25
16 Mänttäri Satu 24.18
17 Moisander Suvi 25.10
18 Toivonen Mikko-Ville 26.28
19 Jokisuu Petra 27.36
20 Moisander Olli 28.15
21 Leppihalme Saara 30.25
22 Marjoniemi Jesse 33.41
23 Jokisalo Erkki 36.04
24 Niemi Päivi 36.32
25 Salminen Petri 37.37
26 Soininen Jaana 38.28
27 Laine Eero 45.50
28 Heikinaho Esko 49.11
29 Koponen Anne 50.43


